
V.M.I.P. 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Vico Jacopo (04/437) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0

Romeo Maria Carmela (04/443) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0

Di Michele  Federica (04/413) 2 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 4 5 4 3 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0

Paccino Sabrina (04/369) 2 3 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Parodi Marino (04/386) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Vico Jacopo 04/437 28 43 1,54

Romeo Maria Carmela 04/443 24 35 1,46

Di Michele  Federica 04/413 25 31 1,24

Parodi Agostino 04/374 30 25 0,83

Paccino Sabrina 04/369 15 19 1,27

Parodi Marino 04/386 6 7 1,17

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 8 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 1

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 4 4 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 8

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 4

Cambareri Michela (04/463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 30 57 1,90

Huijsman Maria 04/261 32 48 1,50

Gallo Daniela 04/238 32 42 1,31

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 30 38 1,27

Cambareri Michela 04/463 4 3 0,75

Devils Of Paradise

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 2 6 2 6 0 0 3 0 4 12 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 9

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Bonfante Manuela  (04/457) 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 25 52 2,08

Giretto Fabio 04/393 24 40 1,67

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 18 36 2,00

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 21 28 1,33

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 14 20 1,43

Bonfante Manuela 04/457 17 11 0,65

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 9 8 0,89

Dejavu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Comentale Gaetano (04/479) 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Granato Maurizio Carlo (04/471) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bongiorno Anthony (04/060) 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Anthony (04/469) 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

De Rosa Paolo (04/378) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 0 1 0 2 6 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Pasquale (04/468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Adinolti Marcello (04/470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giretto Paolo (04/467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comentale Gaetano 04/479 28 58 2,07

Granato Maurizio Carlo 04/471 23 39 1,70

Bongiorno Anthony 04/060 19 38 2,00

Quaranta Anthony 04/469 28 36 1,29

De Rosa Paolo 04/378 23 25 1,09

Quaranta Pasquale 04/468 7 8 1,14

Adinolti Marcello 04/470 0 0 0,00

Giretto Paolo 04/467 0 0 0,00



Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 8

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 12

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 4

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 6 4 3

Barletta Peppino (04/230) 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 32 72 2,25

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 32 65 2,03

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 17 31 1,82

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 32 29 0,91

Barletta Peppino 04/230 12 11 0,92

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 3 5 1,67


